

M SR Zvolen - B.Bystrica 2016

DVOJBOJ JEDNOTLIVCI

svetový rekord: Sidorenko Vladimír 27.75 (2013) rekord SR: Štinčík Viliam 30.82 (2001)

poradie	štart. č.	súťaž.kat	osob.kat	MENO	Družstvo	VEŽA	100 m	súčet	strata	strata na 1.
1	68	Muži	prof	Reško Marián (20) 30.98 ⚠	OR HaZZ Poprad	14.93	16.05	30.98	+	+
2	15	Muži	prof	Kalužník Dávid (24) 31.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	14.67	16.33	31.00	+ 0.02	+ 0.02
3	82	Muži	prof	Hudáč Jaroslav (24) 32.52	OR HaZZ Poprad	15.41	17.36	32.77	+ 1.77	+ 1.79
4	4	Muži	prof	Goldman Dávid (27) 32.73	G4S Fire Services Bratislava	15.35	17.83	33.18	+ 0.41	+ 2.2
5	51	Muži	prof	Belko Štefan (28) 33.33 ⚠	OR HaZZ Čadca	16.08	17.25	33.33	+ 0.15	+ 2.35
6	10	Muži	prof	Pavelka Jakub (25) 32.45	OR HaZZ Senica	15.90	17.64	33.54	+ 0.21	+ 2.56
7	54	Muži	prof	Vitko Peter (36) 31.97	OR HaZZ Poprad	16.25	17.40	33.65	+ 0.11	+ 2.67
8	44	Muži	prof	Drága Zoltán (33) 33.61	OR HaZZ Košice	16.16	17.79	33.95	+ 0.3	+ 2.97
9	105	Muži	prof	Lórinčík Ľubomír (31) 33.51	OR HaZZ Lučenec	16.43	17.73	34.16	+ 0.21	+ 3.18
10	8	Muži	prof	Bodorík Ján (31) 34.18 ⚠	OR HaZZ Martin	16.18	18.00	34.18	+ 0.02	+ 3.2
11	50	Muži	prof	Beránek Marián (38) 33.16	OR HaZZ Martin	15.64	18.99	34.63	+ 0.45	+ 3.65
12	27	Muži	prof	Chalány Jaroslav (34) 34.78	jed ZHÚ Petrolservis SK J. Bohunic	16.37	18.44	34.81	+ 0.18	+ 3.83
13	35	Muži	prof	Marcinek Michal (27) 35.12 ⚠	OR HaZZ Lučenec	16.25	18.87	35.12	+ 0.31	+ 4.14
14	59	Muži	veteran	Frankovský Štefan (43) 35.36 ⚠	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	17.09	18.27	35.36	+ 0.24	+ 4.38
15	45	Muži	prof	Mláka Jozef (31) 35.42 ⚠	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	16.86	18.56	35.42	+ 0.06	+ 4.44
16	30	Muži	prof	Vidňanský Július (31) 35.71 ⚠	OR HaZZ Košice	17.22	18.49	35.71	+ 0.29	+ 4.73
17	40	Muži	prof	Kičin Marek (23) 35.94 ⚠	OR HaZZ Poprad	17.78	18.16	35.94	+ 0.23	+ 4.96
18	33	Muži	veteran	Trška Milan (39) 31.61	OR HaZZ Trenčín	17.07	19.00	36.07	+ 0.13	+ 5.09
19	129	Muži	veteran	Gavľák Pavol (45) 31.55	OR HaZZ Poprad	17.28	18.88	36.16	+ 0.09	+ 5.18
20	96	Muži	veteran	Štinčík Viliam (45) 30.82	OR HaZZ Poprad	16.48	19.70	36.18	+ 0.02	+ 5.2
21	24	Muži	prof	Velický Michal (28) 33.75	OR HaZZ Senica	16.53	19.82	36.35	+ 0.17	+ 5.37
22	5	Muži	prof	Oravec Juraj (39) 33.21	OR HaZZ Trenčín	17.75	19.02	36.77	+ 0.42	+ 5.79
23	18	Muži	prof	Szabo Martin (28) 34.78	G4S Fire Services Bratislava	17.18	19.60	36.78	+ 0.01	+ 5.8
24	87	Muži	prof	Šary Miroslav (23) 35.09	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	17.04	19.86	36.90	+ 0.12	+ 5.92

25	123	Muži	prof	Mláka Peter (37) 33.77	OR HaZZ Poprad	17.53	19.41	36.94	+ 0.04	+ 5.96
26	22	Muži	prof	Halgaš Martin (30) 37.02 ⚠	OR HaZZ Martin	18.32	18.70	37.02	+ 0.08	+ 6.04
27	36	Muži	prof	Marman Michal (27) 35.45	OR HaZZ Martin	18.38	18.97	37.35	+ 0.33	+ 6.37
28	46	Muži	prof	Neuvirth Štefan ml. (22) 36.78	G4S Fire Services Bratislava	19.55	17.82	37.37	+ 0.02	+ 6.39
29	17	Muži	prof	Kožuch Peter (33) 36.01	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	16.99	20.46	37.45	+ 0.08	+ 6.47
30	110	Muži	prof	Petras Jozef (25) 35.35	OR HaZZ Poprad	17.63	19.86	37.49	+ 0.04	+ 6.51
31	48	Muži	veteran	Macko Ján (50) 32.74	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	18.48	19.10	37.58	+ 0.09	+ 6.6
32	32	Muži	veteran	Csörgő Robert (40) 33.43	G4S Fire Services Bratislava	17.05	20.53	37.58	+ 0	+ 6.6
33	64	Muži	prof	Kuba Anton (28) 35.47	OR HaZZ Martin	18.08	19.63	37.71	+ 0.13	+ 6.73
34	73	Muži	prof	Pazera Peter (36) 37.51	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	17.29	20.49	37.78	+ 0.07	+ 6.8
35	62	Muži	prof	Brindza Martin (26) 37.10	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	17.97	19.93	37.90	+ 0.12	+ 6.92
36	19	Muži	prof	Koprivňanský Radoslav (36) 34.59	OR HaZZ Trenčín	18.46	19.72	38.18	+ 0.28	+ 7.2
37	29	Muži	veteran	Korbeľ Martin (41) 33.13	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	18.16	20.09	38.25	+ 0.07	+ 7.27
38	16	Muži	prof	Hudák Václav (39) 38.20	OR HaZZ Košice	18.62	19.73	38.35	+ 0.1	+ 7.37
39	41	Muži	prof	Derbák Marek () 0.00 ⚠	jed	19.84	18.52	38.36	+ 0.01	+ 7.38
40	31	Muži	prof	Pazera Jozef (36) 33.79	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	20.61	17.87	38.48	+ 0.12	+ 7.5
41	58	Muži	prof	Seman Peter (24) 38.24	OR HaZZ Košice	19.03	19.58	38.61	+ 0.13	+ 7.63
42	85	Muži	prof	Gonda Miloš (33) 38.81 ⚠	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	18.81	20.00	38.81	+ 0.2	+ 7.83
43	9	Muži	prof	Bytčánek Dominik (26) 38.81 ⚠	OR HaZZ Čadca	19.28	19.53	38.81	+ 0	+ 7.83
44	111	Muži	prof	Bobok Branislav (31) 38.37	jed OR HaZZ Prievidza	19.58	19.27	38.85	+ 0.04	+ 7.87
45	34	Muži	prof	Penksa Martin (30) 39.02 ⚠	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	18.63	20.39	39.02	+ 0.17	+ 8.04
46	43	Muži	prof	Michalica Jakub (25) 37.82	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	18.82	20.26	39.08	+ 0.06	+ 8.1
47	78	Muži	prof	Školna Tibor (27) 39.55 ⚠	OR HaZZ Martin	19.34	20.21	39.55	+ 0.47	+ 8.57
48	103	Muži	prof	Kuik Bystrík (39) 35.13	OR HaZZ Trenčín	19.26	20.38	39.64	+ 0.09	+ 8.66
49	86	Muži	prof	Jacko Ivan (31) 39.74 ⚠	OR HaZZ Košice	19.84	19.90	39.74	+ 0.1	+ 8.76
50	2	Muži	prof	Vojakovič Štefan (30) 38.20	OR HaZZ Košice	20.01	19.80	39.81	+ 0.07	+ 8.83
51	6	Muži	veteran	Cesnak Peter () 36.12	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	19.61	20.76	40.37	+ 0.56	+ 9.39
52	116	Muži	veteran	Kocsis Alexander (40) 35.77	G4S Fire Services Bratislava	19.86	20.54	40.40	+ 0.03	+ 9.42
53	97	Muži	prof	Žitňanský Adam () 0.00 ⚠	jed Nové M.n/ Váhom	18.80	21.98	40.78	+ 0.38	+ 9.8
54	72	Muži	prof	Zsigrai Róbert (24) 36.85	OR HaZZ Košice	21.23	19.59	40.82	+ 0.04	+ 9.84
55	99	Muži	prof	Karas Dalibor (26) 40.98 ⚠	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	20.71	20.27	40.98	+ 0.16	+ 10

56	107	Muži	prof	Buchta František (31) 41.19 ⚠	OR HaZZ Čadca	21.35	19.84	41.19	+ 0.21	+ 10.21
57	49	Muži	prof	Lórinčík Peter (27) 39.76	OR HaZZ Lučenec	18.54	22.93	41.47	+ 0.28	+ 10.49
58	77	Muži	prof	Milka Peter (35) 40.34	OR HaZZ Lučenec	19.68	21.82	41.50	+ 0.03	+ 10.52
59	101	Muži	prof	Jurkovič Róbert (37) 41.55 ⚠	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	19.88	21.67	41.55	+ 0.05	+ 10.57
60	93	Muži	prof	Drahňák Ján (29) 41.61 ⚠	OR HaZZ Čadca	21.55	20.06	41.61	+ 0.06	+ 10.63
61	23	Muži	prof	Radôšťan Miroslav (29) 41.91 ⚠	OR HaZZ Čadca	22.04	19.87	41.91	+ 0.3	+ 10.93
62	7	Muži	prof	Siman Marek (33) 37.22	OR HaZZ Lučenec	21.28	20.78	42.06	+ 0.15	+ 11.08
63	71	Muži	prof	Michalica Patrik (24) 41.28	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	22.99	19.53	42.52	+ 0.46	+ 11.54
64	91	Muži	prof	Stieranka Ján (29) 42.31	OR HaZZ Lučenec	20.54	21.99	42.53	+ 0.01	+ 11.55
65	63	Muži	prof	Sobota Lukáš (26) 42.70	OR HaZZ Lučenec	23.19	19.73	42.92	+ 0.39	+ 11.94
66	52	Muži	prof	Ságnér Jiří (35) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Senica	21.47	21.47	42.94	+ 0.02	+ 11.96
67	100	Muži	prof	Baffy Roland (25) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Košice	21.87	21.21	43.08	+ 0.14	+ 12.1
68	37	Muži	prof	Damaška Ľuboš (27) 43.14 ⚠	OR HaZZ Čadca	22.14	21.00	43.14	+ 0.06	+ 12.16
69	3	Muži	prof	Špes Marián (30) 39.83	OR HaZZ Kežmarok	19.03	24.11	43.14	+ 0	+ 12.16
70	47	Muži	prof	Beták Radovan (31) 36.65	OR HaZZ Trenčín	17.86	25.50	43.36	+ 0.22	+ 12.38
71	113	Muži	prof	Gálik Peter (29) 38.54	OR HaZZ Dolný Kubín	23.95	19.54	43.49	+ 0.13	+ 12.51
72	88	Muži	prof	Sluka Pavel (25) 43.58 ⚠	G4S Fire Services Bratislava	22.53	21.05	43.58	+ 0.09	+ 12.6
73	21	Muži	prof	Šulek Peter (32) 40.30	OR HaZZ Lučenec	22.01	21.80	43.81	+ 0.23	+ 12.83
74	11	Muži	prof	Szucs Norbert (32) 41.32	OR HaZZ Levice	24.29	19.75	44.04	+ 0.23	+ 13.06
75	20	Muži	prof	Ďurica Martin (37) 37.25	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	23.66	20.57	44.23	+ 0.19	+ 13.25
76	79	Muži	prof	Jacek Miroslav (31) 41.71	OR HaZZ Čadca	23.55	20.85	44.40	+ 0.17	+ 13.42
77	66	Muži	prof	Blanárik Peter (35) 44.13	OR HaZZ Senica	23.80	21.20	45.00	+ 0.6	+ 14.02
78	53	Muži	prof	Tóth Ladislav (31) 45.22 ⚠	OR HaZZ Levice	20.98	24.24	45.22	+ 0.22	+ 14.24
79	39	Muži	prof	Galla Ján (29) 43.78	OR HaZZ Levice	23.54	22.34	45.88	+ 0.66	+ 14.9
80	80	Muži	prof	Pavelka Ľubomír (27) 46.12 ⚠	OR HaZZ Senica	24.57	21.55	46.12	+ 0.24	+ 15.14
81	81	Muži	prof	Hegedúš Ľuboš (29) 42.44	OR HaZZ Levice	25.23	21.21	46.44	+ 0.32	+ 15.46
82	38	Muži	prof	Jakub Dávid (28) 46.61	OR HaZZ Senica	23.16	23.50	46.66	+ 0.22	+ 15.68
83	90	Muži	prof	Mihálik Ján (30) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Veľký Krtíš	26.52	23.28	49.80	+ 3.14	+ 18.82
84	117	Muži	prof	Pažitka Adam (22) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Trenčín	26.47	23.43	49.90	+ 0.1	+ 18.92
85	74	Muži	prof	Gaál Lóránt (24) 50.49 ⚠	G4S Fire Services Bratislava	29.55	20.94	50.49	+ 0.59	+ 19.51
86	94	Muži	prof	Hornák Miroslav (35) 46.86	OR HaZZ Senica	28.81	24.15	52.96	+ 2.47	+ 21.98

87	108	Muži	prof	Polák Adam (22) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Senica	36.71	23.54	60.25	+ 7.29	+ 29.27
88	126	Muži	prof	Gavenda Róbert (28) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Trenčín	36.15	24.76	60.91	+ 0.66	+ 29.93
89	95	Muži	prof	Lenčes Marek (22) 0.00 ⚠	OR HaZZ Levice	35.21	33.54	68.75	+ 7.84	+ 37.77